Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NMCM Acquisition Company, LLC		05/27/2005	LTD LIAB JT ST CO:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	McCoy Miller, LLC
Street Address:	1110 D. I. Drive
City:	Elkhart
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	46514
Entity Type:	LTD LIAB JT ST CO:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76521029	MCCOY MILLER COMMANDER
Registration Number:	2702392	MCCOY MILLER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (317)637-7561

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 317-634-3456

Email: cde@uspatent.com

Correspondent Name: C. David Emhardt

Address Line 1: 111 Monument Circle, Suite 3700
Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	C. David Emhardt
Signature:	/C. David Emhardt/
Date:	07/13/2005

Total Attachments: 3

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003120 FRAME: 0603

900028196

source=articles of amendment 05-21-05#page1.tif source=articles of amendment 05-21-05#page2.tif source=certificate of amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003120 FRAME: 0604

TODE ROBITA
SECRETARY OF STATE
CORPORATIONS DIVISION
302 W. Washington St., Rm, E018
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Control of the state of the

INSTRUCTIONS:

Use 8 1/2" x 11" white paper for attachments.

Present original and one copy to the address in upper right corner of this form.

Please TYPE or PRINT.

Indiana Code 23-18-2-5

Please TYPE or PRINT. Please visit our office on the web at www.sos.in.gov.	Filing Fee: \$30.00
WOODCOOL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	ENDMENT OF THE
ARTICLES OF OR	GANIZATION OF:
Name of Limited Liability Company NMCM Acquisition Company, LLC	Date of Organization May 10, 2005
Awiciw Acquisition Company, EEC	[May 10, 2003
The undersigned manager or member of the above referenced Limited Liab provisions of: Indiana Business Flexibility Act as amended thereinafter reference of certain provisions of its Articles of Organization, certifies the following facts	Hity Company (hereinafter referred to as the "LLC") existing pursuant to the mod to as the "Act"), desiring to give notice of action effectuating amendment as
ARTICLE I Ar	mendment(s)
m	
The exact text of Article(s) 1 of Organization is now as follows:	af the Artides
(NOTE: If amending the name of LLC, write Afficle "f" in space above below.)	and write "The name of the LLC is,"
natous)	
The name of the Company is McCoy Miller, LLC	
	TANA Tanàna
$\chi_{ij}^{(k)}$	
	14g
	(D)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	No. of the Control of
ARTIC	LE II
Date of each amendment's adoption:	
May 27, 2005	

(Continued on the reverse side)

ARTICLE III Compliance with Legal Requirements			
The manner of the adoption of the Articles of Amendm Articles of Organization.	ent constitute full legal compliance with the provisions of the Act, and the		
I hereby verify, subject to the penalties of perjury, that the statements contained herein are true, this <u>27th</u> day of <u>May</u>			
Signature of current magager or member of LLC.	Privided name of manager or member		
CCGI	Christopher J. Graff		
Signaland's stie			
President			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003120 FRAME: 0606

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

of

NMCM ACQUISITION COMPANY, LLC

I, TODD ROKITA, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that Articles of Amendment of the above Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC) have been presented to me at my office, accompanied by the fees prescribed by law and that the documentation presented conforms to law as prescribed by the provisions of the Indiana Business Flexibility Act.

The name following said transaction will be:

MCCOY MILLER, LLC

NOW, THEREFORE, with this document I certify that said transaction will become effective Tuesday, May 31, 2005.



RECORDED: 07/13/2005

In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, May 31, 2005.

Oodl Sopila

TODD ROKITA, SECRETARY OF STATE

 $2005051\,100077\,/\,2005053180241$

TRADEMARK REEL: 003120 FRAME: 0607